

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 283)

Appel Turnover

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, apple filling(apples (23%), glucose-fructose syrup, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid), BUTTER (26%), water, WHOLE EGG, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, Deactivated yeast, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 283)

Choux Ring

Ingredients

water, palm fat, starch(maize, WHEAT, potato), cinnamon Sugar (5%), WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG powder, MILK PROTEIN, raising agent(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate), thickening agent guar flour, salt, emulsifier(contains, SKIMMED MILK powder)(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerinester of fatty acids), LACTOSE

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 283)

Butter Croissant

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (29%), yeast, sugar, water, WHOLE EGG, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, Deactivated yeast, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 283)

Curd Cheese Kisses

Ingredients

CHICKEN EGG, SKIMMED QUARG (15%), WHEAT FLOUR, water, palm fat, sugar, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, sunflower oil, WHEAT STARCH, raising agent(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate), emulsifier(lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), thickening agent guar flour, salt, SKIMMED MILK powder, aroma, cinnamon

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS